o B

- WITNESSES (Cont'd)
- Nicholson, Hon., J.R., Minister of Labour

Pickersgill, Hon. John W., Minister of
Transport :

Ralston, K.M., Mining Engineer, CNR

Ritchie, R.P., Vice-President, Trans-—
portation and Supplies, Shell
Canada Ltd.

Roberts, J.M., Vice-President, Traffic,
CPR Company

Sorokan, P., Chief, Legal Services,
Public Works Dept.

Spector, Reuben, Q.C., Canadian Coor-
dinating Committee of Teamsters for
Canada

Sykes, J.R.W., Assistant General
Manager, Marathon Realty Ltd.

Urie, J.J., Q.C., Counsel and Parlia-
mentary Agent

Vaughan, Ralph T., Vice-president and
Secretary, CIR

Walter, J.F., Assistant Grand Chief
Engineer, Brotherhood of Locomotive
Engineers

PAGE

100-67
206~24
29-39,151~-2
131-8
68,71-9

179-83

99-117
75-78
129-41

302

8-11



