PAGE

VITNESSES (Cont'd)	
- Nicholson, Hon. J.R., Minister of Labour - Pickersgill, Hon. John W., Minister of	100-67
Transport	206-24
- Ralston, K.M., Mining Engineer, CNR	29-39,151-2
- Ritchie, R.P., Vice-President, Trans-	
portation and Supplies, Shell	
Canada Ltd.	131-8
- Roberts, J.M., Vice-President, Traffic,	
CPR Company	68,71-9
- Sorokan, P., Chief, Legal Services,	
Public Works Dept.	179-83
- Spector, Reuben, Q.C., Canadian Coor-	
dinating Committee of Teamsters for	
Canada	99-117
- Sykes, J.R.W., Assistant General	
Manager, Marathon Realty Ltd.	75-78
- Urie, J.J., Q.C., Counsel and Parlia-	
mentary Agent	129-41
- Vaughan, Ralph T., Vice-president and	
Secretary, CNR	302
- Walter, J.F., Assistant Grand Chief	
Engineer, Brotherhood of Locomotive	
Engineers	8-11